BASHA HIGH SCHOOL

2019 - 2020 BADMINTON

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 29 - Thursday Queen Creek Home 3:30
August 30 - 31 Highland Tournament Away 10:00
September 4 - Wednesday Desert Vista Home 3:30
September 9 - Monday Dobson Away 3:30
September 10 - Tuesday Liberty Home 3:30
September 12 - Thursday Cesar Chavez Away 3:30
September 17 - Thursday Mesa Home 3:30
September 19 - Thursday Maryvale Away 3:30
September 21 - Saturday Chaparral Away 8:00
September 23 - Monday Perry Away 3:30
September 25 - Wednesday Boulder Creek Away 3:30
September 26 - Thursday Skyline Away 3:30
October 1 - Tuesday Desert Ridge Home 3:30
October 2 - Wednesday Xavier Prep Away 3:30
October 15 - Tuesday Hamilton Home 3:30
October 22 - Tuesday Chandler Home 3:30
October 25 & 28 State Tournament TBD 78D




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 CROSS COUNTRY

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 6 - Friday Desert Solstice Crooked Tree Golf 4.:00pm
Course - Tucson
September 14 - Saturday Fountain Hills Invite Fountain Hills HS TBA
September 21 - Saturday Doug Conley Invitational | Shalimar Golf Course 7:00am
Arizona Grand
September 27 - Friday Twilight Invite Sports Complex - 5:000m
Casa Grande
October 11 - Friday Titan Invitational Away 9:00am
Crossroads Park
October 19 - Saturday Chandler Relays Away TBA
TBA
October 30 - Wednesday Chandler City Meet Away 3:00pm
Tumbleweed Park
November 7 - Thursaay Sectionals Cesar Chavez Park TBA
November 16 - Saturday State Cave Creek Golf TBA

Course




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 FOOTBALL

VARSITY
08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 15 - Thursday Liberty Away 6.00
(Scrimmage)
August 23 - Friday North Home 7:00
(Youth Night)

August 30 - Friday O’Connor Away 7:00
September 6 - Friday Corona del Sol Away 7:00
September 13 - Friday LaJoya Home 7:00

(Homecoming)
September 20 - Friday Highland Away 7:00
September 27 - Friday Red Mountain Home 7:00
(COX Game)

October 4 - Friday BYE

October 11 - Friday Hamilton Away 7:00

October 18 - Friday Chandler Home 7:00

October 25 - Friday Brophy Home 7:00

(Senior Night)
November 1 - Friday Perry Away 7:00
November 8 - Friday Playoffs TBD 7:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 FOOTBALL

JUNIOR VARSITY
08/27/19

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 29 - Thursday O’Connor Home 6:00
September 5 - Thursday Corona del Sol Home 6:00
September 12 - Thursday Laloya Away 6:00
September 19 - Thursday Highland Home 6:00
September 26 - Thursday Red Mountain Away 6:00

October 3 - Thursday BYE
October 10 - Thursday Hamilton Home 6:00
October 17 - Thursday Chandler Away 6:00
October 24 - Thursday Brophy Away 6:00
October 31 - Thursday Perry Home 6:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 FOOTBALL

FRESHMEN
08/27/19

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
August 28 - Wednesday O’Connor Away 6:00
September 4 - Wednesday Corona del Sol Away 6:00
September 11 - Wednesday Laloya Home 6:00
September 18 - Wednesday Highland Away 6:00
September 25 - Wednesday Red Mountain Home 6:00

October 2 - Wednesday BYE
October 9 - Wednesday Hamilton Away 6:00
October 16 - Wednesday Chandler Home 6:00
October 23 - Wednesday Brophy Home 6:00
October 30 - Wednesday Perry Away 6:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 BOYS GOLF

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Casteel Home
August 22 - Thursday Queen Creek (Lone Tree Golf Course) 3:00
Gilbert Away
August 27 - Tuesday Skyline (Kokopelli Golf Course) 3:00
Dobson Home
September 3 - Thursday Mountain Pointe (Lone Tree Golf Course) 3:00
Superstition Cup Away 7-1pm
September 6 - 7 Tournament (Mountain Brook Golf Course) 8-8am
Mountain View (Mesa) Away
September 10 - Tuesday Brophy (Alta Mesa Golf Course) 3:00
East Valley Open Golf Away
September 18 - Wednesday Tournament (Las Colinas Golf Course) TBA
Desert Vista Away
September 24 - Tuesday Desert Mountain (Raven Golf Club) 3:00
Dobson Classic Golf Away
September 25 & 26 Tournament (Dobson Ranch Golf Course) 7:00am
Hamilton Away
October 1 - Tuesday Arcadia (Lone Tree Golf Course) 3:00
Chandler Away
October 8 - Tuesday Westwood (Bear Creek Golf Course) 3:00
Chandler City Shootout The Duke at Rancho El Dorado 19-
October 18 & 19 Meet Maricopa, AZ 12pm
20-8am
Hamilton
October 22 - Tuesday Perry Away 3:00
Campo Verde (Springfield Golf Course)
November 4 & 5 State Meet Away TBA
(Omni Tucson Catalina Golf Course)




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 GIRLS GOLF

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Desert Vista Away
August 26 - Monday Xavier (Foothills Club West Golf Course) 3:00
Mountain View
August 28 - Wednesday Mesa Away 3:00
Westwood (Apache Wells Golf Course)
Mountain Pointe Away
September 5 - Thursday Highland (Superstition Springs Golf Course) 3:00
Chandler Away
September 9 - Monday Perry (Bear Creek Golf Course) 3:00
Home
September 11 - Wednesday Chandler (Lone Tree Golf Course) 3:00
Away
September 14 - Saturday Tempe Invitational (Ken McDonald Golf Course) 7:00am
Hamilton Away
September 16 - Monday Desert Vista (Bear Creek Golf Course) 3:00
Red Mountain Away
September 18 - Wednesday Westwood (Apache Wells Golf Course) 3:00
Away
September 19 - Thursday Aguila Invitational (Aguila Golf Course) 7:00am
Away
September 23 - Monday Desert Ridge (TBA) 3:00
24 — Oakwood Golf Course 24-3pm
September 24 - 25 Chandler City Meet 25 — Lone Tree Golf Course 25-8am
Away 27-1pm
September 27 - 28 Prescott Tournament (Antelope Hills Golf Course) 28-7:30am
Desert Mountain Away
October 1- Tuesday Queen Creek (TBA) 3:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 SWIMMING

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 5 - Thursday Hamilton Away 4:00
September 10 - Tuesday Desert Vista Home 4:00
September 12 - Thursday Dobson Away 4:00
(Rhodes Jr HS Pool)
September 19 - Thursday Campo Verde Away 4:00
(Perry HS Pool)
September 20 - Dive Brophy/Xavier Away 20-8:15am
September 21 - Swim Invitational (Brophy Aquatics Center) 21-9:00am
September 26 - Thursday Marcos de Niza Home 4:00
October 3 - Thursday Mesquite Away TBA
(Mesquite Junior HS Pool)
October 5 - Saturday Thunder Pitchfork Away TBA
Invitational (Desert Vista High School)

October 17 - Thursday Mesa-Mountain View Home 4:00
October 23 - Dive Charger Invitational Away 23-9:30am
October 24 - Swim (McClintock High School) 24-9:30am
November 1 - Dive Husky Invitational Away 1-9am
November 2 - Swim (Chandler High School) 2-9am

State Kino Aquatic Center TBA

November 7 - 8




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 BOYS TENNIS

FRESHMAN

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 17 - Tuesday Desert Mountain Home 3:30
September 18 - Wednesday Chandler Away 3:30
September 19 - Thursday Hamilton Away 3:30
September 24 - Tuesday Chandler Home 3:30
September 26 - Thursday Brophy Home 3:30
October 1 - Tuesday Highland Away 3:30
October 15 - Tuesday Perry Away 3:30
October 22 - Tuesday Brophy Home 3:30
October 24 - Thursday Eastmark Away 3:30
October 31 - Thursday Casteel Away 3:30




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 GIRLS TENNIS

FRESHMAN

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 17 - Tuesday Desert Mountain Away 3:30
September 19 - Thursday Hamilton Home 3:30
September 24 - Tuesday Chandler Away 3:30
September 26 - Thursday Xavier Away 3:30
October 1 - Tuesday Highland Home 3:30
October 3 - Thursday Notre Dame Away 3:30
October 15 - Tuesday Perry Home 3:30
October 22 - Tuesday Xavier Away 3:30
October 24 - Thursday Eastmark Home 3:30
October 30 - Wednesday Mountain Pointe Away 3:30
October 31 - Thursday Casteel Home 3:30




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL

2019 - 2020 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

FRESHMAN/JUNIOR VARSITY/VARSITY

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Hamilton, Xavier &
August 28 - Wednesday Sunnyslope Away 5:00
(scrimmage) (Hamilton) (Varsity Only)
9th/JV/Varsity
September 3 - Tuesday Desert Ridge Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
House of Payne Away 6 - 11:00am
September 6 - 7 Tournament Chandler HS 7 - 8:00am
9th/JV/Varsity
September 10 - Tuesday Highland Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
September 12 - Thursday Mesa Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
Westwood Tournament 13- 11:00am
September 13 - 14 of Champions Away 14 - 9:00am
9th/JV/Varsity
September 17 - Tuesday Red Mountain Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
September 19 - Thursday Boulder Creek Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
September 24 - Tuesday Skyline Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
September 25 - Wednesday Queen Creek Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
September 26 - Thursday Liberty Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 1 - Tuesday Perry Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 2 - Wednesday Chandler Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
Away
October 4 - 5 NIKE Tournament ASU Activity Center TBA
9th/JV/Varsity
October 8 - Tuesday Hamilton Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 9 - Wednesday Xavier Prep Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
October 17- Thursday Perry Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 22- Tuesday Chandler Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 23- Wednesday Hamilton Away 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/1V/Varsity
October 24- Thursday Xavier Prep Home 4:00/5:00/6:00
9th/JV/Varsity
October 29 — Tuesday North Away 4:00/5:00/6:00




BASHA HIGH SCHOOL
2019 - 2020 UNIFIED FLAG FOOTBALL

08/27/19
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
September 3 - Tuesday Casteel Home 6:00
September 10 - Tuesday Santan Foothills Away 6:00
September 17 - Tuesday Williams Field Away 6:00
September 24 - Tuesday Poston Butte Home 6:00
October 1 - Tuesday Perry Home 6:00
October 15 - Tuesday Chandler Away 6:00
October 19 - Saturday Unified Football Away TBA
Tournament




